Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
HIGH PRESSURE PUMP
HLD030 Series Hydraulic Jack
HLD030 Series Hydraulic Jack HLD Series Hydraulic Jack Interchangeable Hydraulic
Tensioner Strong versatility, suitable for stretching multiple specifications of bolts by replacing
the stretching head. ...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate
Export Supply
Key Highlights
Category High Pressure Pump
Standard EN
Weight / Size Economically efficient,
lightweight, and highly
accurate.
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
Technical Specifications
Category High Pressure Pump Model / SKU HLD030-Series-Hydraulic-Jack
Standard EN Weight / Size Economically efficient, lightweight,
and highly accurate.
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified
otherwise
Origin China
CONTENTS
HLD030 Series Hydraulic Jack
HLD Series Hydraulic Jack Interchangeable Hydraulic Tensioner
Strong versatility, suitable for stretching multiple specifications of bolts by replacing the stretching head.
Economically efficient, lightweight, and highly accurate. Can be equipped with manual pumps and pneumatic hydraulic
pumps. Multiple stretchers can be used simultaneously. The standard working pressure is 150Mpa.
HLD030 Series Hydraulic Jack Techincal data:
0.076868s
6/14/26, 4:31 AM HLD030 Series Hydraulic Jack - Datasheet
Techincal data:
Model Thread specification(mm) Maximum tensile force
(KN)
Dimension(mm) Distance of run
M Inch A B 0 D E F (mm)
HLD024 M24 1 223 86 110 46 69 29 24 10
HLD027 M27 1-1/8 223 86 110 52 76 29 27 10
HLD030 M30 1-1/8 401 110 130 57 80 37 30 10
HLD033 M33 1-1/4 401 110 130 62 85 37 33 10
HLD036 M36 1-3/8 401 110 130 68 91 38 36 10
HLD039 M39 1-1/2 401 110 130 75 93 41 39 10
HLD042 M42 1-5/8 769 130 150 80 100 49 42 10
HLD045 M45 1-3/4 769 130 150 85 110 50 45 10
HLD048 M48 1-7/8 769 130 150 92 110 51 48 10
HLD052 M52 2 769 130 150 96 112 52 52 10
HLD056 M56 2-1/4 1467 170 170 100 113 62 56 10
HLD060 M60 2-3/8 1467 170 170 100 114 63 60 10
HLD064 M64 2-1/2 1467 170 170 110 115 64 64 10
HLD068 M68 2~3/4 1467 170 170 120 115 65 68 10
HLD072 M72 2-1/2 2262 210 190 120 115 73 72 10
HLD076 M76 2-3/4 2262 210 190 130 117 75 76 10
HLD080 M80 3-1/4 2262 210 190 130 117 77 80 10
HLD085 M85 3-3/8 2486 240 190 140 150 78 85 12
HLD090 M90 3-1/2 2486 240 200 150 170 80 90 12
HLD095 M95 3-3/4 2486 240 200 160 170 85 95 12
HLD100 M1.00 4 3958 270 210 170 180 92 100 12
0.076868s
6/14/26, 4:31 AM HLD030 Series Hydraulic Jack - Datasheet